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10% offDeemed Residual Hrofit
(Step 3)
b Market Countries

Deemed Residual Profit (Step 2) C°"c"“V C°“|;‘"V
Not from Markets

Deemed Routine Profit (Step 1)

Expenses
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Fixed Percentage of
Sales in a market
jurisdiction X

Residual Profit

Routine Profit

Expenses
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Final offer (“baseball”) Independent opinion

Australia, Austria, Barbados, Belgium, Andorra, Greece, Japan, Malta,
Canada, Curacao, Fiji, Finland, France, Portugal, Slovenia, Sweden

Germany, Ireland, ltaly, Liechtenstein,
luiivemhnnire Manritinne Netherlandc

29



28/10/2019

30



28/10/2019

31



28/10/2019

32



28/10/2019

ishorter@shorterlaw.net

shigeki minami@noandt.com

meguiarte@sanchezdevanny.com

pere.pons@chevez.com

makoto.sakai@mhm-global.com
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